Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 45. 41A Days: MM'WUF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 41
Run Description: TUSTUMENA 41A
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
8:06 AM BUS T/A @ MILE 105 0 0 0. 0000
8:09 AM 52845 STERLING HWY (1ST ON RT N OF 1 1 1.5201
WOLVERINE)
8:11 AM STERLING HWY & STILES DR 9 10 0. 8591
8:12 AM STERLING HWY & CARDWELL RD 0 10 0.1472
8:12 AM STERLING HWY & JOHNS RD 1 11 0. 3161
8:14 AM STERLING HWY & BRUCES AVE 1 12 0.4216
8:16 AM STERLING HWY & DJ'S DR 1 13 0. 1883
8:22 AM TOTE RD & STUBBLEFIELD DR (TUSTUMENA 3 16 2.5996
SMKHS - PULL IN~T/A)
8:24 AM TOTE RD & KOWAKAN 5 21 0. 2534
8:27 AM STERLING HWY & GOLDDUST DR 2 23 1. 5759
8:28 AM STERLING HWY & CHARLAND DR (AS NEEDED) 0 23 0. 1759
8:29 AM REFLECTION LAKE RD @ BIG TRACK CIR 1 24 0. 5258
8:33 AM STERLING HWY & SHADURA RD 1 25 1.1617
8:34 AM STERLING HWY & IRISH HILLS AVE 14 39 0. 0860
8:39 AM STERLING HWY & CAPELLA DR 2 41 3.4996
8:41 AM STERLING HWY & MORAINE VISTA ST 2 43 0.8223
8:45 AM SCHOOL: TUSTUMENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 0 1. 9259
9:07 AM BUS BARN 0 0 16. 4816

02/ 15/ 2010

Page



Run ID: 45.41P Days: MM'WUF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 41
Run Description: TUSTUMENA 41P
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
3:30 PM ARRIVE TUSTUMENA 0 0 0. 0000
3:45 PM SCHOOL: TUSTUMENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 39 0. 0000
3:52 PM 52845 STERLING HWY (1ST ON RT N OF 1 38 5. 5375
WOLVERINE)
3:54 PM STERLING HWY & STILES DR 9 29 0. 8591
3:55 PM STERLING HWY & CARDWELL RD 0 29 0.1472
3:55 PM STERLING HWY & JOHNS RD 1 28 0. 3161
3:56 PM STERLING HWY & BRUCES AVE 1 27 0.4216
3:58 PM STERLING HWY & DJ'S DR 1 26 0.1883
4:02 PM TOTE RD & KOWAKAN 5 21 2.2250
4:05 PM TOTE RD & STUBBLEFIELD DR (TUSTUMENA 3 18 0. 3746
SMKHS - PULL IN~T/A)
4:08 PM STERLING HWY & GOLDDUST DR 2 16 1.8294
4:09 PM STERLING HWY & CHARLAND DR (AS NEEDED) 0 16 0. 1759
4:10 PM REFLECTION LAKE RD @ BIG TRACK CIR 1 15 0. 5258
4:13 PM STERLING HWY & SHADURA RD 1 14 1.1617
4:13 PM STERLING HWY & IRISH HILLS AVE 14 0 0. 0860
4:32 PM RIVERSIDE MOTEL 0 0 12. 0413
4:38 PM BUS BARN 0 0 2.6233

02/ 15/ 2010

Page



